

FL00D-2021 . BLOCK-JOKIHAT

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mahalgauon Khataghat PMGSY To Meijigama Bouth, hda.

APR 2021

DIVISION

JOKIHAT

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2314

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि 3/4
 काजी खान से मयन द्वारा 3/4
 कुल-50 (पचास) फुट होना
 यह गाजी खान की हीनस कुल
 मैडल. 200 करो. दम 3/4 (50
 गोदीहा (वेरम 6) निगम
 (मन गादीहा)

[Signature]
 Executive Engineer
 RWD (Works) Division
 Araria
[Signature]

Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

ARARIA DIVISION
TOKIHAT SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2314

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Mahalgawan Khata Cobalt pmsy to Majgam South talo					
Agency:- Departmental					
Authority:- CE-4 Lt. NO. 1937 Dtd 07/07/2021					

Record Entry

① Filling of Local Sand - do					
ch:- 2300m	2x30x(2.5+3)/2	2x(2.75+2.75+2.85)/3			
	2x18x(2.5+3)/2	2x(2.75+2.75+2.85)/3			
			Qty =	734.80	m ³
ch:- 2300m	4x300x(1.5+2.5)/2	2x(2.75+2.5+2.85)/3			
				64.80	m ³
ch:- 2230m	4x7.00x(2.5+3.5)/2	2x(2.75+2.5+2.85)/3			
				229.60	m ³
ch:- 2100m	2x30.00x(1.5+2)/2	2x(2.75+2.95+2.85)/3			
	2x2.00x(1.5+2)/2	2x(2.75+2.95+2.85)/3			
				319.20	m ³
ch:- 1900m	2x29.00x(3.5+3.5)/2	2x(1.75+1.95+1.705)/2			
				365.71	m ³
			Total qty =	1714.100	
② Labour for Cutting 62 mm to 75 mm - do					
ch:- 2300m	2x30x4.50			270.00	

Continuation

Statement of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
① Filling of Local Sand - - - do					
vide page no-① Qty					
1714.100 @ 514.43 RS = 881789					
② Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo - - - do					
vide page no-② Qty					
3870.00 @ 55.40 RS = 214378.00					
③ Labour for fitting & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo - - - do					
vide page no-③ Qty					
1472.00 @ 30.87 RS = 45440.64					
④ Supplying of Ec bag, filling of Local Sand - - - do					

vide page no-③ Qty					
7879.00 @ 38.00 RS = 299638.570					
⑤ Supply and carriage of brick - - - do					
vide page no-⑤ Qty					
266.70 @ 2168.72 RS = 578397.62					
Total cost = 2019659					
Add GST @ 12% = 242359					
Add Labour cost @ 1% = 20197					
Seigniorage fees @ 10% = 56118					
Total (RS) = 2338333					
<i>[Signature]</i> 30.04.2023 AE.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 30/4/23 JE					
<i>[Signature]</i> 30/4/23					
Continuation					